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1. NAME OF THE STUDENT

304 responses

Waris Ali Bhat

Ummer Bashir

JUNAID KHAN

MAROOSHA MIR

Fazil Ahmad mir

Muneeb Wani

Bilal hussain shah

Ayaz Ahmad Bhat

Sahil mushtaq
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2. ENROLLMENT NUMBER/ ROLL NUMBER

304 responses

2. YEAR OF ADMISSION ( BATCH)

304 responses

18330519

20220052

19330446

18330126

20220090

20220038

19330311

18330333

20230017

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

17.1%51%

19.1%
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4 STUDENT STATUS

304 responses

5. Semester

263 responses

6. YEAR OF PASSING OUT

82 responses

STUDENTS ON ROLL
PASSED OUT STUDENT

15.1%

84.9%

Ist sem
2nd sem
3rd sem
4th sem
5th sem
6th sem

19%

15.6%

65%

2016
2017
2018
2019

14.6%

78%
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7. STREAM

304 responses

8. PROGRAMME

304 responses

9. SUBJECT

304 responses

TEACHING LEARNING

SCIENCE
COMMERCE
MANAGEMENT
ARTS

21.4%

12.5%66.1%

UG
UG HONORS
IPG
PG14.1%

78.6%

BSc MEDICAL
BSc NON MEDICAL
BCOM
BCOM (H)
BBA
BCA
BSC-IT
BA SINGLE STREAM

1/3

12.5%

13.5%

59.2%
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How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

304 responses

. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

304 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

304 responses

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – Won’t teach at all

21.4%

8.2%
67.4%

4 – 85 to 100%
3 – 70 to 84%
2 – 55 to 69%
1– 30 to 54%
0 –Below 30%

18.1%

35.5%

32.6%

4 – Always effective
3 – Sometimes effective
2 – Just satisfactorily
1– Generally ineffective
0– Very poor communication

27%

21.7%

41.4%
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

304 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

304 responses

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

304 responses

4– Excellent
3 – Very good
2 – Good
1 – Fair
0– Poor

12.2%

30.3%

26%
28.9%

4 – Always fair
3 – Usually fair
2 – Sometimes unfair
1 – Usually unfair
0– Unfair

12.8%34.5%

46.4%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

18.8%
16.8%

23.4%

33.2%
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

304 responses

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

304 responses

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

304 responses

4 – Regularly
3 – Often
2 – Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

21.7%

10.2%

21.1%

22% 25%

4 – Significantly
3 – Very well
2 – Moderately
1 – Marginally
0– Not at all

18.8%

13.2%

24.3%

39.8%

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0– Strongly disagree

24%

9.9%

17.1%

42.8%
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and Programme outcomes.

304 responses

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

304 responses

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

304 responses

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2– Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

9.2%

8.9%
17.1%

31.6%

33.2%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0 – I don’t have a mentor

11.2%

10.9%
11.8%

33.6%

32.6%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1– Rarely
0 – Never

11.8%34.2%

46.4%
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

304 responses

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them

304 responses

4 – Fully
3 – Reasonably
2 – Partially
1 – Slightly
0– Unable to

15.1%

9.2%
18.8%

21.7%

35.2%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0 – Never

21.1%

8.2%

14.5%

21.1%

35.2%
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

304 responses

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

304 responses

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree7.9%

10.9%

16.8%

37.5%

27%

4 – To a great extent
3 – Moderate
2 – Some what
1 – Very little
0 – Not at all

13.8%

14.1%
14.1%

29.6%

28.3%
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

304 responses

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

304 responses

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

304 responses

4 – Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

24%

10.2%

12.8%17.1%

35.9%

4 – To a great extent
3 – Moderate
2 – Some what
1 – Very little
0 – Not at all

13.2%

17.1%
9.9%

30.3%

29.6%

4 – Above 90%
3 – 70 – 89%
2 – 50 – 69%
1 – 30 – 49%
0 – Below 29%

12.8%

31.6%
11.8%

23.4%

20.4%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

304 responses

21. Whether the laboratories/ Computer labs are adequately equipped and
properly maintained ?

304 responses

4 –Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

20.7%

39.8%

28.3%

4 –Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

24%

36.5%

27.3%
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22. How happy are you with the choice of non-core courses offered at the
college?

304 responses

22. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching –
learning experience in your institution.

304 responses

EVALUATION

Good

Nothing

No suggestions

To improve Quality education

Focus on practical education 

Counciling for best future

Excellent

.

Teachers should remain aligned to syllabus

Yes

4 –Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

29.3%

30.3%
25.7%
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1. THE QUESTION PAPER IN SEMESTER EXAMINATION PRESCRIBED IS IN
CONFIRMITY WITH THE PRESCRIBED SYLLABUS

304 responses

2. FAIRNESS OF EXTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE EXAMINATION
CELL

304 responses

3. WAS THE END SEMESTER RESULTS DECLARED ON TIME

304 responses

STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
NEUTRAL
DISAGREE
STRONGLY DISAGREE

15.1%

45.7%

28.9%

ALWAYS FAIR
USUALLY FAIR
SOMETIMES FAIR
SOMETIMES UNFAIR
UNFAIR

13.2%

34.5%

38.5%

STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
NEUTRAL
DISAGREE
STRONGLY DISAGREE

23.4%

11.5%

23.7%

37.2%
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4. IS THERE ANY MECHANISM IN PLACE TO REDRESS RE-EVALUATION
ISSUE

304 responses

5. HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE EXAMINATION CELL OF THE COLLEGE

304 responses

STUDENT FACILITIES

STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
NEUTRAL
DISAGREE
STRONGLY DISAGREE

18.4%

9.9%

27.3%

38.8%

excellent
very good
good
fair
poor

13.5%

11.2%
24.3%

24% 27%
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1. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE LIBRARY FACILITY AVALIABLE IN THE
COLLEGE

304 responses

2. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE SPORTS FACILITY AVALIABLE IN THE
COLLEGE

304 responses

3. SATISFIED WITH THE CANTEEN FACILITY AVALIABLE IN THE COLLEGE

304 responses

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – not satisfied

53.9%

32.9%

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – not satisfied

21.1%

12.5%

19.4%

43.8%

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – no facility

20.1%

8.6%

26.3%

41.1%
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4. HOW BEST IS THE MEDICAL DISPENSARY FACILITY AVALIABLE IN THE
COLLEGE

304 responses

ANY OTHER COMMENTS /REMARKS / SUGGESTIONS

304 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

No

No comments

No

Nothing

no

.

No thanks

Thanks

Excellent

4 –Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – no facility

20.1%

15.8%

50.7%
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